

**E-BID TABULATION REPORT FOR
GREEN RIVER PARKWAY TRAIL - BID
#20260167**

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	GRSC, Inc.		Janice M. Riley, Inc. DBA The Paving		J.W. Cheatham, LLC		TIMOTHY ROSE CONTRACTING	
				Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$46,928.00	\$46,928.00	\$61,463.41	\$61,463.41	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2	Pre-Construction Video	1	LS	\$3,890.40	\$3,890.40	\$4,268.29	\$4,268.29	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$31,829.27	\$31,829.27	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
4	Sediment Barrier	15000	LF	\$2.20	\$33,000.00	\$2.13	\$31,950.00	\$1.65	\$24,750.00	\$1.50	\$22,500.00
5	Soli Tracking Prevention Device	1	EA	\$2,670.00	\$2,670.00	\$9,756.10	\$9,756.10	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
6	Inlet Protection System	2	EA	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$609.76	\$1,219.52	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
7	Litter Removal	10	AC	\$486.30	\$4,863.00	\$914.63	\$9,146.30	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00
8	Mowing	7	AC	\$1,250.53	\$8,753.71	\$1,524.39	\$10,670.73	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$410.00	\$2,870.00
9	Regular Excavation	1000	CY	\$11.67	\$11,670.00	\$54.39	\$54,390.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00
10	Embankment	1500	CY	\$16.53	\$24,795.00	\$36.24	\$54,360.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$36.00	\$54,000.00
	Milling Existing Asphalt Pavement, 2"										
11	AVG Depth	6200	SY	\$3.89	\$24,118.00	\$10.66	\$66,092.00	\$4.00	\$24,800.00	\$4.00	\$24,800.00
12	Superpave Asphalt Concrete, Traffic B	3800	TN	\$155.62	\$591,356.00	\$152.59	\$579,842.00	\$160.00	\$608,000.00	\$200.00	\$760,000.00
13	Performance Turf, Sod (Bahia)	24000	SY	\$3.89	\$93,360.00	\$3.66	\$87,840.00	\$3.80	\$91,200.00	\$5.00	\$120,000.00
14	Erosion & Sediment Control Plan	1	LS	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$8,536.59	\$8,536.59	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
15	Record Drawings	1	LS	\$34,050.00	\$34,050.00	\$15,853.66	\$15,853.66	\$16,550.00	\$16,550.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	Total				\$916,254.11		\$1,027,217.87		\$908,000.00		\$1,129,120.00

NON-RESPONSIVE BIDDERS:

1. CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.
2. Envirnmmental Land Development
3. M&M Asphalt Maint. dba All County Paving
4. R&D Paving, LLC
5. Heavy Civil, Inc.